Naomi Abotossaway - Board Member

Date

Sept 27-28, 2018
Sept 27-28, 2018
Sept 27, 2018
Sept 28, 2018
Sept 27-28, 2018

Amount
$42.54
$81.08
$184.76
$193.37
$253.84

Expense Category
Travel - Meals

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Air

Travel - Air

Travel - Accommodation

Description

CHAOQ Convention & Annual Meeting
CHAO Convention & Annual Meeting
CHAQO Convention & Annual Meeting
CHAOQ Convention & Annual Meeting
CHAO Convention & Annual Meeting



Maureen Brophy - Chair
Date Amount Expense Category Description
Mar 25-26, 2019 $150.77 Travel - Air CHSO Forum & Gala



Bishop Fred Colli - Vice Chair

Date

Feb 26-27, 2019
Feb 26-27, 2019
Feb 26-27, 2019
Mar 25-26, 2019
Mar 25-26, 2019

Amount
$237.58
$282.05
$85.71

$397.22
$265.83

Expense Category
Travel - Air

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - meals

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air

Description

CHAO Conference
CHAQ Conference
CHAO Conference
CHSO Forum & Gala
CHSO Forum & Gala



Sister Alice Greer - Representative of the Sisters of 5t. Joseph of Sault Ste. Marie

Date Amount Expense Category Description
Mar 25-26, 2019 $268.19 Travel - Air CHSO Forum & Gala
Mar 25-26, 2019 $36.05 Travel - Taxi CHSO Forum & Gala

Mar 25-26, 2019 $222.11 Travel - Accommodation CHSO Forum & Gala



Sister Cecily Hewitt - Representative of the Sisters of St. Joseph of Sault Ste. Marie
Date Amount Expense Category Description
Sept 27-28, 2018 $253.84 Travel - Accommodation CHAQ Convention & Annual Meeting



Gary Johnson - Treasurer

Date Amount Expense Category Description

Sept 27-28, 2018 $253.84 Travel - Accommodation CHAQ Convention & Annual Meeting
Sept 27-28, 2018 $253.84 Travel - Accommodation CHAQ Convention & Annual Meeting



Linda Pauluik - Past Chair

Date

Sept 27-28, 2018
Sept 27-28, 2018
Sept 27-28, 2018
Sept 27-28, 2018

Amount
$277.70
$43.21
$25.00
$253.84

Expense Category
Travel - Air

Travel - Meals

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Accommodation

Description

CHAO Convention & Annual Meeting
CHAO Convention & Annual Meeting
CHAO Convention & Annual Meeting
CHAO Convention & Annual Meeting



