## Naomi Abotossaway - Board Member

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
Sept 27-28, 2018	\$42.54	Travel - Meals	CHAO Convention & Annual Meeting
Sept 27-28, 2018	\$81.08	Travel - Taxi	CHAO Convention & Annual Meeting
Sept 27, 2018	\$184.76	Travel - Air	CHAO Convention & Annual Meeting
Sept 28, 2018	\$193.37	Travel - Air	CHAO Convention & Annual Meeting
Sept 27-28, 2018	\$253.84	Travel - Accommodation	CHAO Convention & Annual Meeting

Maureen Brophy - Chair

Date Amount Expense Category

Mar 25-26, 2019 \$150.77 Travel - Air

Description

CHSO Forum & Gala

### Bishop Fred Colli - Vice Chair

Date	Amount	<b>Expense Category</b>	Description
Feb 26-27, 2019	\$237.58	Travel - Air	CHAO Conference
Feb 26-27, 2019	\$282.05	Travel - Accommodation	CHAO Conference
Feb 26-27, 2019	\$85,71	Travel - meals	CHAO Conference
Mar 25-26, 2019	\$397.22	Travel - Accommodation	CHSO Forum & Gala
Mar 25-26, 2019	\$265.83	Travel - Air	CHSO Forum & Gala

# Sister Alice Greer - Representative of the Sisters of St. Joseph of Sault Ste. Marie

Date	Amount	<b>Expense Category</b>	Description
Mar 25-26, 2019	\$268.19	Travel - Air	CHSO Forum & Gala
Mar 25-26, 2019	\$36.05	Travel - Taxi	CHSO Forum & Gala
Mar 25-26, 2019	\$222.11	Travel - Accommodation	CHSO Forum & Gala

Sister Cecily Hewitt - Representative of the Sisters of St. Joseph of Sault Ste. Marie

Date Amount Expense Category Description

Sept 27-28, 2018 \$253.84 Travel - Accommodation CHAO Convention & Annual Meeting

### Gary Johnson - Treasurer

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
Sept 27-28, 2018	\$253.84	Travel - Accommodation	CHAO Convention & Annual Meeting
Sept 27-28, 2018	\$253.84	Travel - Accommodation	CHAO Convention & Annual Meeting

#### Linda Pauluik - Past Chair

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
Sept 27-28, 2018	\$277.70	Travel - Air	CHAO Convention & Annual Meeting
Sept 27-28, 2018	\$43.21	Travel - Meals	CHAO Convention & Annual Meeting
Sept 27-28, 2018	\$25.00	Travel - Taxi	CHAO Convention & Annual Meeting
Sept 27-28, 2018	\$253.84	Travel - Accommodation	CHAO Convention & Annual Meeting